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Reference WAUZZZF20MNO091304 Language: "en", Land: "GB", DAT-Hand: "NL", Restrictie: "All", Report Date: 31-12-2024 15:23

SilverDAT VIN Information

Vehicle type Passenger car, SUV, small van
Manufacturer Audi

Model A6 Avant (4A5)(04.2018->)
Sub-model 55 TFSI e quattro sport
Construction time 6171

Construction date 2021-05-04

(vyyy-mm-dd)

DAT ECode 010602210330002
Modelcode 4A5BNY

Enginecode DRYA

Gearboxcode ULL

DAT ECode Equipment list

DAT number Description

96590 hybrid 270 kW (engine 2,0 liter - 195 kW TFSI)

10004 body: 4-door

74904 transmission 7-speed - dual-clutch transmission S-tronic
Color codes

Code DAT number Description

6Y A1 Daytona Gray Pearl Effect

6Y A2 Daytona Gray Pearl Effect

LZ7S L1

Mz I Black-Black-Rock Gray/Black-Black/Black/Lunar Silver

PF Black-Black-Rock Gray
N2R PM Valcona leather with S embossing

Standard equipment

DAT number  Name Manufacturer code
38937 acoustic pedestrian protection, external sound (e-sound) GM4

26803 airbag driver side/passenger side 4UF

26909 airbag passenger side deactivatable 4UF

25057 Audi connect (Emergency and Assistance System) W3

25047 Audi connect (web-based services) IT3

42613 Audi Drive Select 2H9
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DAT number
28813
40591
35604
27202
73204
73250
28811
18913
40801
37209
15804
15901
77389
22214
26901
22301
97775
38106
39307
77274
25713

2904

24109
33807
26903
77601
69502
1830

68802
74904
70420
22717

Name

auxiliary air-conditioning

brake calipers red painted

cargo space lid electrically operated (open+close)

center armrest front

charging cable with three-pin plug

charging socket (AC / DC)

comfort automatic air-conditioning 4-zone

daytime running lights LED

driver assistance system: brake assistant (Audi pre sense front)
driver assistance system: passenger protection system (Audi pre sense basic)
exterior mirror aspherical, left

exterior mirror black

fuel tank: 52 liter

glazing rear darkened (privacy tinting) and door glasses front acoustic glass
head airbag system (Sideguard)

heat protection glazing (sideways / rear)

hybrid

immobilizer (electronic)

Isofix mounts for child seat

low emissions according to emission standard Euro 6d

multi-media Interface MMI Navigation Plus with MMI Touch
> 24703 - sound system DSP / Audi sound system

> 25075 - Audi Smartphone Interface

> 25401 - instrument cluster digital (virtual cockpit)

non-smoking package

radio reception digital (DAB)

rear seat system (3 seats)

sidebag front

start/stop system

steering column (steering wheel) mech. height/longitudinal adjustment
styling package black

tire repair kit

transmission 7-speed - dual-clutch transmission S-tronic

Type of drive: all-wheel drive

windshield heat protection glazing

Special equipment

DAT

number Name

Manufacturer code

GA1
1ZC
4E7
6E3
0K3
ES3
9AQ
8K4
6K8
W1
5SL
6FJ
om2
QL5
4X3
4KC
0K3
TAA
3B3
4BI
7UG

9JA
Qvs
3NT
4X3
7L8
2C5
47D
1G8
G1D
1X1

AGF

Manufacturer

code
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DAT
number  Name
4334 Assistance package parking
> 25792 - driver assistance system: park assist
> 25794 - parking aid plus front, sideways and rear, acoustic and optical with environment view
> 39806 - front camera (glass)
> 39815 - camera system surround view (Top View)
> 39804 - reversing camera
4314 Assistance package Tour
> 26704 - driver assistance system: adaptive cruise control system (Adaptive Cruise Control) with
automatic distance control
> 40910 - driver assistance system: emergency assistant with automatic emergency call
> 41177 - driver assistance system: predictive efficiency assistant
> 41187 - driver assistance system: collision avoidance assistant
> 41189 - driver assistance system: cornering assistant left
> 42932 - driver assistance system: adaptive drive assistant
24835 Bluetooth hands-free system with voice recognition (Audi Phone Box)
35522 comfort key with sensor controlled liftgate release incl. (open+close)
39245 control elements glass look, incl. extended aluminium look
18680 driver assistance system: traffic sign detection
73247 e-tron charging system compact
15306 exterior mirror electrically adjustable, heated + folding, with Memory
> 15897 - exterior mirror with automatic curb-view tilting, right
18050 HD matrix LED headlights
> 18828 - rear lights LED with dynamic light accentuation and with dynamic flasher
> 19000 - headlight washer system (headlight washer system)
25204 head-up display
37901 interior mirror with automatic dimming
37604 Kontur / ambient lighting package (plus)
50248 light alloy rims 8,5x20 (5-V-spokes design, Contrast gray / Graphite gray, partially polished)
16711 panoramic roof front electric, rear fixed
11109 pearl effect paintwork
20938 roof edge spoiler RS
30312 seat covers/upholstery: leather Valcona with Logo embossment in front seatbacks
29500 seat heating front
32809 seats front electrically adjustable (left with Memory)
> 33401 - lumbar support front, electrically adjustable
24621 sound system Bang & Olufsen
1201 Storage package
> 27605 - cargo space partition (net)
> 38909 - beverage holder rear
25903 tire pressure control system
Disclaimer

Manufacturer
code

PCV

PCC

9ZE
PGC
GS5
QR9
70T
6XF

PXC

KS1
4L6
QQ2
C1S
3FU
6Y6Y
5J4
N2R
4A3
3L4

9VvS
QE1

7K3

DAT maakt uitrustingsinformatie beschikbaar voor voertuigen geproduceerd voor Europees marktgebied. Om de uitrustingsinformatie te
bepalen wordt een koppeling gemaakt tussen diverse databases. Soms is deze koppeling niet mogelijk, bijvoorbeeld omdat een voertuig
oorspronkelijk in het buitenland geleverd is met een specifieke uitrusting die niet bekend is in de database voor Nederland. Het is mogelijk om,
tegen meerprijs, toegang tot DAT-databases voor andere landen te verkrijgen. Neem contact op met VWE voor meer informatie.
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